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838lL 6L Maplewood Ave,Mplwd

N

$39,000 1

\ BBl 6 Maplewood Av.,Mplwd. $39,000 1
Bet:Jefferson & Parker Aves Mtge w/Chemical
Lot 59x150x59 Lot #156, Blk 1L-2, P1t 13 Bk.N.Y.All Cash
\ Ranch 50 yrs, frame, comp rf, part scrs, 220 Volt S.
1st-6-vest, lr w/fp, dr, brk nk, kit, 3 bedrms, t.
i bath, powder rm, o. porch
2nd-Attic
Bsmt-toi, storage rm, galv & copper W.Pp.
HA:0il
l-car garage Blk att w/light paved drive

1-9.1 B-16.0 '72 Tax Rate 6.1 Taxes $1608.91. Poss:

Immed. Key w/L.R. Charming house. New bathroom & powder -

rm. Nego: Washer & dryer, No FHA or VA. Jefferson GS.,

Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, St Joseph paro. Bus 31, Mplwd
‘i St. Subject to Errors and Omissions.

LR:CJK  763-0600 L4=10~72 (6=70-30)
Owner:William K. & Susan E. Roberts, prem 762-6136

R.6L4 Maplewood Ave.,Mplwd. 6-l-l-Lav. 3 brs.$39.000



#6875--10/20/72 Under contract by Tobin.
#6883--11/8/72 Contingency removed. Selling price $36,500
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COOPERATIVE LISTING  Jume 1,1970

Address ©4 Maplewood Avemue, Maplewood Price $29,500

Lot 59 x 159
Type:  Ranch

Tst; O Lp,w/ﬁgl., d.r

2nd: 3 bedrooms, 1.2 kitchen, .

bath, open .'l_Oorcheakfast ook

3I‘d: e ———

Bsmt : T —— —_—

Heat: o
Garage: 1- car atbached

LB: Klein 763-0600

Owner: Mrs. C. Main (widow) Phone__ 762-1416
Assess: L- 9.3 B- 16 Taxes $ 1,323.19 |
Foss:

Address 64 Maplewood Avenue,Maplewood Frice $29,500

Additional Information: Key w/L.B.

The above listing furnished by the Listing Realtor (Check)
O At the request of the selling Realtor

[J Without request
Date listing expires:
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